
Deconectari programate Edinet - 27.01.2025-02.02.2025

Data/ora

deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii
Denumirea
PT

Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

27-01-2025
09:00:00

27-01-2025
11:00:00

S.BRATUSENI: PT204BRT4
Racordarea
consumatorului

PT10/0,4

27-01-2025
09:00:00

27-01-2025
13:00:00

MUN.EDINET: I.VODA:18;20;6
COGILNICIANU:1;2;6;11;15;17;18;19;20;13;14;16;2;3;4;5;8;9
LIVEZILOR:1;6;8;9;10;14;21;1/?;11;12;13;15;16;18;19;2;20;22;24
;4;5;7
M.CIBOTARU:1;3;4;5;7;13;16;18;26;30;38;41/2;43;10;11;12;14;1
9;2;20;22;24;27;28;31;37;47;49;6;8;9

PT61ED2 Reparatia curente PT10/0,4

27-01-2025
12:00:00

27-01-2025
16:00:00

MUN.EDINET:
SOS.BUCOVINEI:2;2B;2?;6;8;10;12;14;16;18;20;22;24?;24/A;2/2
-?

PT111ED2 Reparatia curente PT10/0,4

27-01-2025
12:00:00

27-01-2025
16:00:00

CUPCINI PT46BRT6
Racordarea
consumatorului

PT10/0,4

28-01-2025
09:00:00

28-01-2025
13:00:00

MUN.EDINET: M.EMINESCU:33;62 V.ROSCA:134;132 CASA
MARE:30;26;28;29;31;33
MAIACOVSCHI:43;49;53;55;57;59;61;62;65;66;67;70;76;82;100;
102;104;106;110;63/?;63/?;57?;61?;1;108;112;114;120;122;124;12
6;41;45;47;51;64;74;78;80;84;86;88;90;92;96;98 PETRU RARI

PT90ED5 Reparatia curente PT10/0,4

28-01-2025
09:00:00

28-01-2025
16:00:00

S.GORDINESTI: PT145ED16
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

28-01-2025
09:00:00

28-01-2025
16:00:00

S.GORDINESTI: PT146ED16
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

28-01-2025
09:00:00

28-01-2025
16:00:00

S.GORDINESTI: PT348ED16
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

28-01-2025
09:00:00

28-01-2025
16:00:00

S.GORDINESTI: PT423ED16
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

28-01-2025
09:00:00

28-01-2025
16:00:00

S.GORDINESTI: PT521ED16
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

28-01-2025
09:00:00

28-01-2025
16:00:00

S.GORDINESTI: PT524ED16
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

28-01-2025
12:00:00

28-01-2025
16:00:00

MUN.EDINET: M.EMINESCU:37;64;64-?;66;68;70;70-
?;74;76;76-?;80;82;84
B.GLAVAN:3;18;19;22;23;24;29;30A;32;41;44;45;47;51;62;66;68
;1;10;11;12;13;14;15;16;17;2;20;25;26;27;28;30;31;33;34;35;36;37
;38;39;4;40;42;43;46;48;49;5;50;52;53;54;55;56;57;58;6;60;6

PT431ED5 Reparatia curente PT10/0,4

29-01-2025
09:00:00

29-01-2025
16:00:00

S.RUSENI: PT70ED17
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

29-01-2025
09:00:00

29-01-2025
16:00:00

S.RUSENI: PT229ED17
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

29-01-2025
09:00:00

29-01-2025
13:00:00

MUN.EDINET: GAGARIN EDINET:58;60;62;64;66
MARTISOR:11;18;9-? P.ZADNIPRU:9;11;13;11/A

PT119ED8 Reparatia curente PT10/0,4

29-01-2025
09:00:00

29-01-2025
16:00:00

S.RUSENI: PT27ED17
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

29-01-2025
09:00:00

29-01-2025
16:00:00

S.RUSENI: PT28ED17
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

29-01-2025
09:00:00

29-01-2025
16:00:00

S.RUSENI: PT29ED17
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

29-01-2025
09:00:00

29-01-2025
16:00:00

S.RUSENI: PT35ED17
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii
Denumirea
PT

Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

29-01-2025
09:00:00

29-01-2025
16:00:00

S.RUSENI: PT38ED17
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

29-01-2025
12:00:00

29-01-2025
16:00:00

MUN.EDINET: GAGARIN EDINET:72 ZORILOR:16;9
IZVOARELOR STR-LA:1;10;11;12;13;15;2;3;4;5;6;7;8
IZVOARELOR:34;56;66;74;76;78;3;36;38;40;42;44;46;48;50;54;5
8;60;64;68;7;70;72 ION
NICULCE:3;10;12;14;16;17;20;18;2;4;5;6;7;8;9
N.MOROSANU:35;37;39;61;69;43;45

PT530ED8 Reparatia curente PT10/0,4

30-01-2025
09:00:00

30-01-2025
16:00:00

MUN.EDINET: GAGARIN EDINET:68;70 PT475ED8 Reparatia curente PT10/0,4

31-01-2025
09:00:00

31-01-2025
13:00:00

MUN.EDINET:
V.STROESCU:23;38;37?;19;21;25;26;27;28;29;30;31;32;33;34;35;
36;37;37-?;39;40;41;42;43;46;48;50;52;54 GAGARIN EDINET:1
CASA MARE:32;36;34;35;37;38;39;40;41;43;45;47;49
MAIACOVSCHI:8;9;11;15;21;27;30;31;34;39;40;58;60;35-
?;35C;13;16;17;18;1

PT482ED5 Reparatia curente PT10/0,4

31-01-2025
12:00:00

31-01-2025
16:00:00

MUN.EDINET: V.LUPU EDINET:2;5;7;17;1;11;12;13;14;14-
?;15;16;18;19;19.?;20;3;4;6;8;9
INDEPENDENTEI:151;157;163;171;149;153;155;159;161;165;16
9;173;175 M.DRAGAN:5;1;2;2-?
MIORITEI:2;7;11;13;15;17;19;4;5;6;8;9 V.LUPU STR-
LA:3;1;2;5;9 FRUNZE:10 ENERGETIC

PT395ED11 Reparatia curente PT10/0,4


